THE DATASHEET OF
CY25200KZXI-006T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 CY25200
Programmable Spread Spectrum
Clock Generator for EMI Reduction
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-07633  Rev. *F  Revised September 01, 2009

6. Not recommended for new designs. Part numbers without a “K” are being replaced by part numbers with a “K”. There are no changes to device specifications as a
result of the part number change.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code[5] Package Type Programming Operating Temperature Range
CY25200-ZXCxxxw[6] 16-Pin TSSOP (Pb-free) Factory Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY25200-ZXCxxxwT[6] 16-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel (Pb-free) Factory Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY25200FZXC[6] 16-Pin TSSOP (Pb-free) Field Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY25200K-ZXCxxxw 16-Pin TSSOP (Pb-free) Factory Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY25200K-ZXCxxxwT 16-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel (Pb-free) Factory Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY25200KFZXC 16-Pin TSSOP (Pb-free) Field Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY25200KFZXCT 16-Pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel (Pb-free) Field Commercial, 0 to 70°C
CY3672-USB Programmer for Field Programmable Devices N/A N/A
CY3695 CY22050/CY22150/CY25200 Socket Adapter for
CY3672-USB
N/A N/A